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BITCOIN

dbd4ff53f9e1c199083ba34b872cd910271¢c399ed512
aecd70bee2aB@500e0fel

Apr 23, 2018 - 09:34 (UTC)
In block 519,555 - CONFIRMED

0.003838 BTC

Address Id Amount

INDYJENTjmwkSxPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobuls - 2.49003247 BTC
INDYyJENTjmwkSxPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobuls - 2.55313399 BTC
INDYJENTjmwkSxPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobuls - 3.55706208 BTC
INDYJENTjmwkSxPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobuls - 20.00000000 BTC
INDYJENTjmwkSxPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobuls - 16.07494195 BTC
INDYJtNTjmwkSxPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobuls - 2.83541968 BTC
INDYJENTjmwkSxPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobuls - 1.10237245 BTC
Address Id Amount

14p593hZbXUf7QPzg3VbVW8xtvG2qx8tuL + 0.50000000 BTC

37VipGtEF3KxLJodViejXtyb1XfzggxcJg + 0.07500000 BTC
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbd4ff53f9e1c199083ba34b872cd910271c399ed512aecd70bee2a0500e0fe0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dbd4ff53f9e1c199083ba34b872cd910271c399ed512aecd70bee2a0500e0fe0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/519555
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NDyJtNTjmwk5xPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobu1s
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NDyJtNTjmwk5xPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobu1s
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NDyJtNTjmwk5xPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobu1s
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NDyJtNTjmwk5xPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobu1s
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NDyJtNTjmwk5xPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobu1s
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NDyJtNTjmwk5xPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobu1s
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NDyJtNTjmwk5xPNhjgAMu4HDHigtobu1s
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14p593hZbXUf7QPzg3VbVW8xtvG2qx8tuL
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37VjpGtEF3KxLJodViejXtyb1XfzggxcJg
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Address Id

1FXdSQHUFSacrlé6y8BdsTYeq44DbT8qYMB

IMpWMmmaXwVAS5WukBgvjiMaLucwYfy2k2Q

36cSTU001R8XQ7LRZPW7WtLZ3UX6XRYmnp

INkJAKnEd9kKZP4qQ8VfeZeBvy25fXw8tr

3HVPPXGQDLM3R?hf6UugASR7VmhLcYX4wS

3NEciAagtBHB86gc85e7Z2Qfwcnz3Y9iNPs

1MRVEE6UigNLU3zcZP2Nx6J43itSzdcoyH

1BEFAjZhhplGakxcr7scaAQwZLo57cTxFF

19Jrvsc2RTfwQX2mfvfvaEtkoUj9ilLaFAF

1K94G4QonEXKgYEPSUKoUHWrEEtRZz9tvhA

INEp4nabjCzAzuSRTVQR2HC3tLaRcec3yK

147Ngg76K6ihmdgh9RTfypdWHtwGfGmu5e

1PDPJVrkMvé6GfgCjCWWrbAWGtG4eE8ulthb

17PySRJRwtvKYALYLdjJ3kRn1BsGTVKdoE

1KdAggjmKRS4Qc11DsYgKGTa8x1RDEKn84

1FqgSh9yaAF44T9bxKVS9vcAoiFXNPNhB8

1JUMuM]jSgBpQJmqS8i8MYKihMHBNbsécVp

1ESJKNHLNiHPaUYxM45jM2dpfVVeKzcC7a

3PtJRISXKUKJ21TshPSu266dQMPNz2yUSc

3Pt4nUECwvnUKhJBuxu4Su2xculLDughZK4

3JBCc9AUFc4jSJv9chdk3FTra6ChéjE8pCH

Amount

.09382519

.01510000

.20050000

.24950000

.03000000

.02765000

.20398706

.00520748

.13395410

.30000000

.49950000

.00250000

.22542097

.19078293

.01227123

.45561402

.08887981

.03903221

.47050000

.09950000

.11510000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FXd5QHUF5acr16y8BdsTYeq44DbT8qYMB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MpWMmmaXwVA5WukBqvjiM4LucwYfy2k2Q
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3GcSTUoo1R8xQ7LRZPW7WtLZ3UX6XRymnp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NkjAknEd9kKZP4qQ8VfeZeBvy25fXw8tr
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3HvPPXGQDLM3R9hf6uugA5R7VmhLcYX4wS
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3NEciAagtBHB86qc85e7ZQfwcnz3Y9iNPs
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MRVEE6UigNLU3zcZP2Nx6J43itSzdcoyH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BEFAjZhhp1Gakxcr7scaAQwZLo57cTxFF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19Jrvsc2RTfwQX2mfvfvaEtkoUj9iLaFAF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1K94G4QonEXKgYEP5UKouHWrEEtRz9tvhA
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NEp4nabjCzAzuSRTVQR2HC3tLaRcec3yK
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/147Ngg76K6ihmdgh9RTfypdWHtwGfGmu5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1PDPJVrkMv6GfgCjCWWrbAWGtG4eE8u1tb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17Py5RJRwtvKYALYLdjJ3kRn1BsGTVKdoE
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KdAggjmKR54Qc11DsYgKGTa8x1RDEKn84
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Fqg5h9yaAF44T9bxKV59vcAoiFXNPNhB8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JUMuMj5gBpQJmq58i8MYKihMHBNbs6cVp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EsJKNHLNiHPaUYxM45jM2dpfVVeKzcC7a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3PtJRj5xKUKJ21TshP5u2G6dQMPNz2yUSc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Pt4nUECwvnUKhJBuxu4Su2xcuLDuqhZK4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3JBc9AUFc4jSJv9chdk3FTra6Ch6jE8pCH

Address Id

34HBbtWqJD84fQ6ci2Jrndaa7JsfL4MKVG

1LCgb6oRKzNanozoUb6mSnxtNXW7HfFhgVVu

147F8UTR295ej6LkqP7WbwCkE2qM43FpéY

18snKHYSSYMQy7zBKvABhiJSvyHéncYG4c

13YaWTk7FESHmMFMeKe SMFbWBQBHLJJNDLQ

1BueQv2ZYSHBiCtrlfKnt4gHz4HSZz7ESGw

3DCd5ijRutdglLtvSiKshdueZk5uGEj2Rxe

1Q4ZUqub6eQ8035wgjEx6Trh2uNKWCVeyndJ

1C9ehgMEZLiAPtd3EKYWLtkuMUCBGhHCC?

1PbFTCvUYN3ZaKy9WzgCdt7ewySSRQJdKi

3F1QNFnGrUlyCgHjQvor9EpljXKWsz7yev

31ttU7LdNYCMUX1U4EJG89KUEVFQxj4BsJ

1BaZDfwQ1CDxJjé6NvtiSAP7TWEgpJZYhD8P

1EUV1DjHbH7A4QbNCTXxqiTqbAG6JE6YFUG

1BzCS5dsHy?UZg2v36RC7QsNtnJPWorZak?2

3BMEXQ3drvQWZyd6Uu9KjvwEEGXgvBqdAv

14PkFTiU7SJImJSiAVR7ddYrzuaCvySEpTT

1Pmwib6EYLvyXiCnHCrE4ZpKVPXTsrpxgH5

3KgnFah8cF3ZcwBpPrkgfDk5norRU4fV51

17fm7e1mUuN9sAimLm9LEM9ahYo5wmgdL2

SNVSLCPYRnN9tUzgZac8mlWjygNb6édPLTH

Amount

.02736652

.11130000

.03358343

.00700000

.70322000

.02412085

.00540959

.06090000

.18440231

.05050000

.04450000

.26013785

.01939960

.04318780

.00550000

.02883765

.49950000

.00616222

.91007270

.01122200

.01812050

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/34HBbtWqJD84fQ6ci2Jrndaa7JsfL4MkVG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LCg6oRKzNanozoU6m5nxtNXW7HfFhqVVu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/147F8UTR295ej6LkqP7WbwCkE2qM43Fp6Y
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18snKHYS5YMQy7zBKvABhiJ5vyH6ncYG4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13YaWTk7FE5HmFMeKe3MFbWBQBHLJJNbLQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BueQv2ZY5HBiCtr1fKnt4gHz4HSz7EsGw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3DCd5ijRutdgLtvSiKshdueZk5uGEj2Rxe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Q4ZUqu6eQ8o35wqjEx6Trh2uNkWCVcynJ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1C9ehgMEZLiAPtd3EkYWLtkuMUCBGhHCC7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1PbFTCvUyN3ZaKy9WzgCdt7ewy55RQJdKi
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3F1QNFnGrU1yCgHjQvor9Ep1jXKWsz7yev
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/31ttU7LdNYcMUX1U4EJG89kUEVFQxj4BsJ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BaZDfwQ1CDxj6Nvti5AP7TWEgpJZYhD8P
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EUV1DjHbH7A4QbNCTxqiTqbAG6jE6YFuG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BzC5dsHy9UZg2v36RC7QsNtnJPWorZak2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3BMEXQ3drvQWZyd6Uu9KjvwEEGXgvBqdAv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14PkFTiU7SJmJSiAVR7ddYrzuaCvy5EpTT
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Pmwi6EYLvyXiCnHCrE4ZpKVPXTsrpxqH5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3KqnFah8cF3ZcwBpPrkgfDk5norRU4fV5i
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17fm7e1mUuW9sAjmLm9LEM9ahYo5wmgdL2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3NVSLCPyRnN9tUzgZac8m1WjygNb6dPLfH

Address Id

INgED2sDfJLToVcwCLYSiUQab9Rz7WgAip

16eMyESqwBLCQWCwWtRCMLAgJhTVoKsGXAE

15MZdw3EkjCiqv88fQTCvvUavbUDvhyUKJ

1880p42EHz4yCvZyMuTsYDrPVdcgBsBqgop

1LJX19d3Vi342tvijwYD4jbCtZ8kRrlalv?

18EFvqltE4gXDBxrVbjhrm2RC9J8LZzt78c

S9KNSWW4mMK9dCGBFsZ5fJx5gLbyMmwGnT2

3Lxe85zXSDDBCZitxACVt1aSpXQYngEkBQ

INJixgXx9dywtavx8N8XTjNqkjz8mVGsVj

3F4CvN9vbXpUrrV4MhKm9ksDigeqCPLphD

18QtezFRT8nN4dé6sbDvSc?kpAuUZmotiEv

1LqCpY1jNNPIBTdMwfSFd3D2HmaNcalLrRu

37cvV4D2wnVdyc4Z1roVoLHWCNsdNShVzS

3Mb8PsF4v4gEmrFibCj3HtotztXMnPr2q9

3KtV8uzdLQNFkxBL7RQTnExbyNsjPDL1ba

16mFM6DKuQcLo338E78GwSAxQsWegAwktz

ING15GYnXKtTgQpgBgunlKLsebemYd9E9

170ZbyZmHcmd3fqymlan7HKSLjvHgMwv 32

1LFYbBcUcRcFTHXRqUMBLBwuwloErSu7dZ

3JrTbVAFTGHeFoWRaJjfmBYVE8GkQv8ujl

18SGL1xXih490JsEhihZLUXborDnjUNxhg

+ 0

+ 12.29950000 BTC

Amount

.08965227

.01050000

.00330032

.02248589

.02950000

.03704664

.59950000

.03838920

.05550000

.99950000

.01550000

.05650000

.01407241

.22237096

.54000000

.01340923

.99650200

.28350000

.03105098

.02022753

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NqED2sDfJLToVcwCLYSiUQab9Rz7WqAip
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16eMyE5qwBLCQWCwtRCMLAgJhfVoKsGXAE
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15MZdw3EkjCiqv88fQTCvvUavbUDvhyUKJ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/188op42EHz4yCvZyMuTsYDrPVdcgBsBqop
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LJX19d3Vi342tvjwYD4jbCtZ8kRr1aLv7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18EFvq1tE4qXDBxrVbjhrm2RC9J8Lzt78c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/39kNSwW4mK9dCGBFsZ5fJx5gLbyMmwGnT2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Lxe85zXSDDBCZitxACVt1aSpXQYnqEkBQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NJixgXx9dywtavx8N8XTjNqkjz8mVGsVj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3F4CvN9vbXpUrrV4MhKm9ksDigeqCPLphD
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18QtezFRT8nN4d6sbDv5c9kpAuUZmotiEv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LqCpY1jNNP1BTdMwfSFd3D2HmaNcaLrRu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37cvV4D2wnVdyc4Z1roVoLHWCNsdN5hVz5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Mb8PsF4v4qEmrFibCj3HtotztXMnPr2q9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3KtV8uzdLQNFkxBL7RQTnExbyNsjPDL1ba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16mFM6DKuQcLo338Ej8GwSAxQsWegAwktz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NG15GYnXKtTgQpgBgun1KLsebemYd9E9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17oZbyZmHcmd3fqym1an7HkSLjvHqMwvj2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LFYbBcUcRcFTHXRqUMBLBwuw1oErSu7dZ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3JrTbVAFTGHeFoWRaJjfmBYvE8GkQv8uj1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18SGL1xXih49oJsEhihZLUXborDnjUNxhg

Address Id

36379QnrscP5N8vW459GnesMcTWKmDpJJUK

1BBhThu8aaj3CBYBf4Fb2fAyeWLRfsDZno

3MtijpcacnDC27ueEsSNHa4dbahxCtHsU3B

132fV26sPxEucjVtL3vRGePJRro26bj2RE

15cARew9T4y4dRhj33sVWMrxE7bRFIWikk

SBMEXRZSFHA4RJGQdAmtTgWuFVNmhopFLfx

SBMEXsK6F8TugWz5VzNygk9M8dCeBeuiNg

3CfsfkyZi2XZT1nYn3hNWsWc1tVDah9XBX

1TYQRmNhZ2EVjzPg9ZmgnDhGmbzjralfz

14PKu9abDnzHZcjxbWNASsJWS8TjobéYtolL

36B6HCcuUkLU60RTApWNS0oVZgicid7M82V3F

159gKL19refGQzyGox2HQCTK44C9C2512bw

3LLdC358gbBTEiRdtNRkZiJwnk2NzdFzt7

SFnhcNEwoffbaZ21EqsAZKTR6wW4p99F9Qu

36UfY6ivjQFpBEN3GmdwZtnG2MVK3Be9TU

1J2vvfMINk9Wq3XgBj1H8LCPH6hgZJJ1R1

3P57qQlevMfsxYoRkMBiwvkEF4WMkgYdue

3BMEXUy3S3x30ulmPS2gJCSPCgmtcscgkm

1DNL2DTé6alLMhi2cAJYZmYSrVUpDmNBvQ2

Amount

.01538461

.02220835

.77653427

.45883912

.05689128

.02031804

.00300000

.10250466

.00232879

.19950000

.63950000

.00950000

. 77845195

.09950000

.04000000

.00450000

.00150000

.04945239

.86293571

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/36j9QnrscP5N8vW459GnesMcTWKmDpJJUk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BBhTbu8aaj3CBYBf4Fb2fAyeWLRfsDZno
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3MtijpcacnDC27ueEsSNHa4bahxCtHsU3B
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/132fV26sPxEucjVtL3vRGePJRro26bj2RE
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15cARew9T4y4dRhj33sVWMrxE7bRf9Wikk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3BMEXRZSFHA4RJGQdmtTgWuFVNmhopFLfx
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3BMEXsK6f8TugWz5VzNygk9M8dCeBeuiNq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CfsfkyZi2XZT1nYn3hNWsWc1tVDah9XBX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1TYQRmNhZ2EVjzPg9ZmqnDhGmbzjra1fz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14PKu9abDnzHZcjxbWNASsJW58Tjo6YtoL
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3GB6HcukLU6oRTApWn5oVZgicid7M82V3F
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15gKL19refGQzyGox2HQCTK44C9C2512bw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3LLdC358qbBTEiRdtNRkZiJwnk2NzdFzt7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3FnhcNEwoffbaZ21EqsAZkTR6w4p99F9Qu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/36UfY6ivjQFpBEn3GmdwZtnG2MVK3Be9TU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1J2vvfM9Nk9Wq3XgBj1H8LCPH6hgZJJ1R1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3P57qQ1evMfsxYoRkMBiwvkEF4WMkgYdue
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3BMEXUy3S3x3ou1mPS2gJCSPCgmtcscgkm
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DNL2DT6aLMhi2cAJYZmY5rVUpDmNBvQ2

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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